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Project Description

NDA is an India-centric, globally operating law firm with offices in India,
Europe, the US and South-East Asia. FT ranks NDA as the Most
Innovative Law Firm in Asia. It has established the Imaginarium
AliGunjan, a blue sky thinking and research campus in Alibag near
Mumbai. The building complex is used for conducting research in legal,
tax and ethical issues arising from future technological, social, economic
and political developments and provides new age solutions. The concept
of the campus includes an extensive library, an auditorium as well as
meeting rooms and a banquet hall. Lindner developed various custom
solutions for ceilings, floors and partition walls in close cooperation with
the client and the architect. The value Lindner adds as a complete
supplier in this system chain lies in the minimisation of interfaces
throughout the value creation process.

General

Building Type Research Rooms

Company Division Lindner Middle East L.L.C.

Completition 2017
Client Nishith Desai Associates
Architect Misra & Associates P. C.

Completed Works

® Floors
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Calcium sulphate panels
NORTEC
FLOOR and more arena

Partitions

Partition Systems Glass

Partition Systems Full Panel
Lindner Logic 100 Timber

Wall and ceiling panels
Lindner Free Metal
COMPwood

Doors for Partition Systems

Ceilings

Hook-On Ceilings

Cassette Ceilings
LMD-K 420

Baffle Ceilings
LMD-L LAOLA

Luminaires

Surface mounted luminaires for walls / ceilings

Downlights

1300 sgm
80 sgm

210 sgm
130 sqm
25 sgm

150 sgm
19 Pcs

400 sgm
115 sgm

70 sgm
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