Nishith Desai Associates (NDA)

Alibag, India







Project Description

NDA is an India-centric, globally operating law firm with offices in India, Europe, the US and South-East Asia. FT ranks NDA as the Most Innovative Law Firm in Asia. It has established the Imaginarium AliGunjan, a blue sky thinking and research campus in Alibag near Mumbai. The building complex is used for conducting research in legal, tax and ethical issues arising from future technological, social, economic and political developments and provides new age solutions. The concept of the campus includes an extensive library, an auditorium as well as meeting rooms and a banquet hall. Lindner developed various custom solutions for ceilings, floors and partition walls in close cooperation with the client and the architect. The value Lindner adds as a complete supplier in this system chain lies in the minimisation of interfaces throughout the value creation process.

General

Building Type	Research Rooms
Company Division	Lindner Middle East L.L.C.
Completition	2017
Client	Nishith Desai Associates
Architect	Misra & Associates P. C.

Calcium sulphate panels NORTEC FLOOR and more® arena	1300 sqm 80 sqm
• Partitions	
Partition Systems Glass	210 sqm
Partition Systems Full Panel	
Lindner Logic 100 Timber	130 sqm
Wall and ceiling panels	
Lindner Free Metal	25 sqm
COMPwood	150 sqm
Doors for Partition Systems	19 Pcs

Ceilings

Hook-On Ceilings	400 sqm
Cassette Ceilings	
I MD-K 420	115 sam

Baffle Ceilings

LMD-L LAOLA 70 sqm

Luminaires

Surface mounted luminaires for walls / ceilings Downlights

Completed Works

Floors























